REGISTRATION FORM SLEEPY HOLLOW HALF MARATHON

Saturday, March 25th @ 9:30am



Enjoy a remarkable course that takes you through Historic Sleepy Hollow's treasured sights including a stretch along the Hudson River by the Historic Light House, through Kingsland Point Park, down the streets of both Phillipse Manor and Sleepy Hollow Manor neighborhoods with views of the Tappan Zee Bridge and Palisades.

RACE REGISTRATION

I have read the above waiver and agree to all terms

SIGNATURE (GUARDIAN IF UNDER 18): _

First Name:	ame:Last Name:		
Address:	City:	State:	ZIP:
Phone:	Email Addre	ress:	
Age on Race Day:	_ Date of Birth:	Male/	Female:
Entry fee \$60 RTR Mem	bers \$55		
Entries must be received	by March 19th.		
Make Checks Payable to: River Mail check and entry form to:			
Entry fees are non refundable and no The race committee reserves the righ		treme weather conditions o	or public health restrictions.
I know that running a road race is a potenthat there will be traffic on the course rout including but not limited to falls, contact wall such risks being known and appreciated executors, administrators or anyone else with the Rivertown Runners, the Sleepy Hollow on their behalf, from any and all claims or course of, my participation in this event. Tand unknown. The undersigned further gruse any photographs, videotapes, motion plaby joggers, strollers and pets are prohibition.	e. I assume the risk of running in traffic. ith other participants, the effects of weat by me. Knowing these facts and in consider of the might claim on my behalf, covenant no Police, Race Officials, Volunteers, any and iability for death, personal injury or proposition of the Village of Sleep pictures, recording, or any other record for	I also assume any and all other her including high heat and/or he deration of your accepting my e ot to sue, and waive, release, ar I all sponsors including their ageerty damage of any kind or nature what by Hollow, the Rivertown Runner this event for any purpose. I ke	risks associated with running this event humidity, and the condition of the roads, entry fee, I hereby, for myself, my heirs, and discharge the Village of Sleepy Hollow, ents, employees, assigns or anyone acting are whatsoever arising out of, or in the assoever, foreseen and unforeseen, known rs, and or agents authorized by them to know that inline skates, MP3 players,

